5 pts.

10 pts.
15 pts.
20 pts.
25 pts.
30 pts.
35 pts.
40 pts.

45 pts.
50 pts.
55 pts.
60 pts.
70 pts.
80 pts.
90 pts.

Accelerated Reader Prizes

Smelly Bookmark
Bee pencil

AR Reader Tag
Smelly Eraser
AR Reader Tag
Mechanical Pencil
AR Reader Tag

Reading Rocks
Bracelet
Gel Pen

AR Reader Tag
Bee Hackensack
Pencil Grip
Sticky Frog
Squeeze Ball

Scented Pencil

100 pts. AR Reader Tag

115 pts. Bee Pencil Topper

130 ps. Scented Gel Pen

150 pts.
160 pts.

175 pts.
200 pts.
225 pts.
250 pts.
275 pts.
300 pts.

Ear Buds

Dr. Seuss Memo
book
Free Dress coupon

Trophy

Free Dress coupon
Snack Coupon
Free Dress coupon

Snack Coupon




